SensorName

TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736

TPSWCCS-2B
TPSWCCS-2B
TPSWCCS-2B
TPSWCCS-2B
TPSWCCS-2B
TPSWCCS-2B
TPSWCCS-2B
TPSWCCS-2B

AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT

376736
376736
376736
376736
376736
376736
376736
376736

DateSampleTaken IsDataValid Salinity (PSU) SalinityTelemetryQualifiers

10/12/2015 0:00
10/12/2015 1:00
10/12/2015 2:00
10/12/2015 3:00
10/12/2015 4:00
10/12/2015 5:00
10/12/2015 6:00
10/12/2015 7:00
10/12/2015 8:00
10/12/2015 9:00
10/12/2015 10:00
10/12/2015 11:00
10/12/2015 12:00
10/12/2015 13:00
10/12/2015 14:00
10/12/2015 15:00
10/12/2015 16:00
10/12/2015 17:00
10/12/2015 18:00
10/12/2015 19:00
10/12/2015 20:00
10/12/2015 21:00
10/12/2015 22:00
10/12/2015 23:00
10/13/2015 0:00
10/13/2015 1:00
10/13/2015 2:00
10/13/2015 3:00
10/13/2015 4:00
10/13/2015 5:00
10/13/2015 6:00
10/13/2015 7:00
10/13/2015 8:00
10/13/2015 9:00
10/13/2015 10:00
10/13/2015 11:00
10/13/2015 12:00
10/13/2015 13:00
10/13/2015 14:00
10/13/2015 15:00
10/13/2015 16:00
10/13/2015 17:00
10/13/2015 18:00
10/13/2015 19:00
10/13/2015 20:00
10/13/2015 21:00
10/13/2015 22:00
10/13/2015 23:00
10/14/2015 0:00
10/14/2015 1:00
10/14/2015 2:00
10/14/2015 3:00
10/14/2015 4:00
10/14/2015 5:00
10/14/2015 6:00
10/14/2015 7:00
10/14/2015 8:00
10/14/2015 9:00
10/14/2015 10:00
10/14/2015 11:00
10/14/2015 12:00
10/14/2015 13:00
10/14/2015 14:00
10/14/2015 15:00
10/14/2015 16:00
10/14/2015 17:00
10/14/2015 18:00
10/14/2015 19:00
10/14/2015 20:00
10/14/2015 21:00
10/14/2015 22:00
10/14/2015 23:00
10/15/2015 0:00
10/15/2015 1:00
10/15/2015 2:00
10/15/2015 3:00
10/15/2015 4:00
10/15/2015 5:00
10/15/2015 6:00
10/15/2015 7:00
10/15/2015 8:00
10/15/2015 9:00
10/15/2015 10:00
10/15/2015 11:00
10/15/2015 12:00
10/15/2015 13:00
10/15/2015 14:00
10/15/2015 15:00
10/15/2015 16:00
10/15/2015 17:00
10/15/2015 18:00
10/15/2015 19:00
10/15/2015 20:00
10/15/2015 21:00
10/15/2015 22:00
10/15/2015 23:00
10/16/2015 0:00
10/16/2015 1:00
10/16/2015 2:00
10/16/2015 3:00
10/16/2015 4:00
10/16/2015 5:00
10/16/2015 6:00
10/16/2015 7:00
10/16/2015 8:00
10/16/2015 9:00
10/16/2015 10:00
10/16/2015 11:00
10/16/2015 12:00
10/16/2015 13:00
10/16/2015 14:00
10/16/2015 15:00
10/16/2015 16:00
10/16/2015 17:00
10/16/2015 18:00
10/16/2015 19:00
10/16/2015 20:00

FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

61.568
61.634
61.581
61.571
61.574
61.449
61.405
61377
61.245
61.144
61.139
61.401
61.271
61319
61.305
60.53
60
59.847
59.993
60.12
59.96
60.079
60.283
60.297
60.574
60.626
60.635
60.808
60.947
60.861
60.734
60.722
60.678
60.473
60.636
60.637
60.754
60.767
60.696
60.5
60.816
60.875
60.938
60.487
60.558
60.827
60.746
61.11
61.076
61.131
61.161
61.102
61.028
61.155
61.056
60.886
60.788
60.796
61.032
60.876
61.016
60.866
60.928
58.4
58.058
58.55
58.911
59.043
59.187
59.317
59.457
59.592
59.727
59.654
59.828
59.583
59.607
59.653
59.639
59.684
59.797
59.819
59.636
59.461
59.459
59.403
59.567
59.396
59.584
59.379
59.532
59.381
59.334
59.015
59.18
58.995
58.665
58.019
58.418
58.699
58.86
58.927
58.992
59.125
59.298
59.43
59.18
57.507
57.127
57.224
57.048
57.273
57.437
57.229
57.307
57.442
57.675

pecificC

(uS/cm)

pecificC

TelemetryQualifiers

85183.469
85267.969
85203.906
85197.859
85203.813
85065.633
85006.922
84979.57
84823.422
84705.688
84694.328
84995.172
84839.789
84891.313
84883.172
83960.367
83324.547
83136.367
83294.609
83454.055
83264.852
83403.461
83653.563
83675.266
84009.977
84073.297
84083.258
84281.984
84460.961
84360.305
84211.344
84204.32
84153.18
83892.789
84075.961
84093.578
84224.063
84241.953
84154.094
83880.508
84279.438
84339.836
84411.125
83876.672
83962.867
84281.719
84190.227
84626.141
84586.891
84653.125
84698.5
84622.867
84539.922
84700.234
84587.008
84387.211
84270.516
84274.18
84548.289
84364.109
84522.398
84346.273
84371.031
81390.344
80995.672
81578.023
82001.398
82162.273
82333.195
82492.734
82662.117
82820.156
82991.195
82908.859
83119.594
82842.023
82871.93
82922.758
82897.828
82955.305
83094.594
83117.188
82885.141
82664.328
82660.352
82593.539
82794.195
82597.609
82826.688
82590.023
82778523
82606
82559.227
82186.656
82389.727
82177.305
81791.531
81030.773
81510.586
81851.82
82045.703
82129.641
82208.586
82368.914
82579.391
82737.484
82436.445
80435.992
79984.547
80100.375
79892.984
80168.18
80372.531
80124.93
80223.805
80385.445
80667.461

Temperature (C) TemperatureTelemetryQualifiers
34.521
34.268
34.309
34.128
34.055
33.738
33.944
33.751
33.779
33.743
33.906
34.227
34.282
34.483

3417
34.462
34.833
35.174
35.835
35.374
35.397
35.471
35.082
34.854
34.555
34.494
34.509
34.751
34.193
34.149

3412
33.847
33.807
34.486
34.853
34.233
34.507
34.429
34.558
36.496
35.257
35.652

35.8
35.907
35.825
35.735
35.567
35.273
35.229
35.174
34.739
34.984
34.813

3442
34.258
34.237
34.282
34.485

34.65
34.653
34.948
34933
37.308
36.601

35.86
36.041

3639
36.139
36.153
35.878
35.706
35.789
35.283
35.094
34.885

3439
34.331
34.444

348
34.614

34.42
34.551
35.228
35.837
35.919
35.928
35.651
35.337
35.042
34.756
34.498
34.203
33.898
33.629
33.407
33.121
32.887
32.557
32.466
32253
32.209

32.07
32.032
31.979
31.854
31.844

31.92
31.997
31.871
31.878
31.779
31.626
31.401
31.341
31.213
31.218
31.129

WaterLevel (ft) WaterLevelTelemetryQualifiers
0.814
0.793
0.773
0.773
0.807

0.81
0.805
0.808
0.819
0.813
0.819
0.819
0.818
0.823
0.821
0.843
0.865
0.867

0.81
0.773
0.566
0.722
0.709
0.695
0.692
0.689

0.69

0.7
0.705
0.692
0.709
0.711
0.704
0.688
0.698
0.729
0.712
0.715
0.767
0.736
0.776
0.736
0.682
0.668
0.648
0.633
0.633
0.631

0.63
0.634
0.629
0.628
0.629
0.626
0.638
0.643
0.643
0.677
0.693

0.7
0.707
0706
0708
0.735
0813
0.741
0691
0697
0.702
0.713
0.701
0698
0695
0.671
0667
0.647
0637

065
0.704
0.711
0.714
0.715
0676
0649
0696
0.666

0.61
0.597
0.573
0.554
0.549
0.535
0.537
0.529
0.524
0.547
0.549
0.562
0.554
0.542

0.53
0.527
0.534
0.529
0.542

0.54
0.536
0.731
0.696
0.697

0.69
0.655
0.641
0.625
0.588
0.568
0.563



TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736

10/16/2015 21:00
10/16/2015 22:00
10/16/2015 23:00
10/17/2015 0:00
10/17/2015 1:00
10/17/2015 2:00
10/17/2015 3:00
10/17/2015 4:00
10/17/2015 5:00
10/17/2015 6:00
10/17/2015 7:00
10/17/2015 8:00
10/17/2015 9:00
10/17/2015 10:00
10/17/2015 11:00
10/17/2015 12:00
10/17/2015 13:00
10/17/2015 14:00
10/17/2015 15:00
10/17/2015 16:00
10/17/2015 17:00
10/17/2015 18:00
10/17/2015 19:00
10/17/2015 20:00
10/17/2015 21:00
10/17/2015 22:00
10/17/2015 23:00
10/18/2015 0:00
10/18/2015 1:00
10/18/2015 2:00
10/18/2015 3:00
10/18/2015 4:00
10/18/2015 5:00
10/18/2015 6:00
10/18/2015 7:00
10/18/2015 8:00
10/18/2015 9:00
10/18/2015 10:00
10/18/2015 11:00
10/18/2015 12:00
10/18/2015 13:00
10/18/2015 14:00
10/18/2015 15:00
10/18/2015 16:00
10/18/2015 17:00
10/18/2015 18:00
10/18/2015 19:00
10/18/2015 20:00
10/18/2015 21:00
10/18/2015 22:00
10/18/2015 23:00
10/19/2015 0:00

FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

57.849
57.804
57.891
57.693
57.893
57.778
57.906
57.857
58.04
58.219
58.102
58.14
58.089
57.7
57.497
57.394
57.444
57.384
57.531
57.496
57.555
57.594
57.615
57.37
57.192
57.313
57.544
57.631
57.716
57.838
57.844
57.893
57.89
57.992
58.024
58.022
57.947
57.86
57.828
57.673
57.606
57.693
57.643
57.525
57.588
57.558
57.6
57.637
57.735
57.696
57.633
54.603

80880.469
80829.273
80936.742
80699.352
80939.844
80801.008
80957.773
80897.867
81116.516
81332.375
81193.641
81233.516
81167.961
80691.734
80442.469
80311.055
80365.766
80289.195
80464.344
80424.609

80499.07
80551.016
80582.484
80294.695
80087.695
80236.766
80520.891
80632.961
80740.102
80890.695
80904.984
80968.484
80968.906
81100.625
81141.531
81144.977
81047.359
80925.773
80859.711

80660.75
80571.484
80676.297
80619.352
80482.656
80565.914
80541.039
80601.109

80656.07

80782.75
80743.352
80675.031
77025.531

31.011
30.957

30.87
30.868
30.845
30.862
30.776
30.824
30.821
30.785
30.769
30.917
31.007
31.288

3147
31.671

31.82

31.96
32.017
31.941

31.83
31.676
31.49
31.344
31.136
31.054
30.877
30.668
30.532
30.428
30.252
30.147

30.06
29.835
29.798
29.658
29.824
30.224
30.915

31.25
31.489
31.475
31.417
31.287
31.054
30.773
30.534
30.274
30.076
29.901

29.74
29.509

0.552
0.554

0.54
0.537
0.541
0.535
0.536
0.543
0.551
0.568
0.574
0.579

0.57
0.609
0.595
0.569
0.555
0.539
0.523
0.509
0.488
0.489
0.537
0.509

0.53
0.513
0.504

0.49
0.491
0.481
0.485
0.476
0.474
0.476
0.485
0.474
0.465
0.444
0.443
0.425
0.438

0.45
0.422
0.421
0.435
0.402
0.419
0.394
0.391
0.381
0.423
0.569



39

Temperature (C)

37

35

hﬁ/\l\\f\

33

VW

31

29

27

25

10/11/2015

10/12/2015

10/13/2015 10/14/2015 10/15/2015 10/16/2015

10/17/2015

10/18/2015

10/19/2015

10/20/2015
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Salinity (PSU)

61

60

59

58

57

56

55

54

10/11/2015

10/12/2015

10/13/2015

10/14/2015

10/15/2015

10/16/2015

10/17/2015

10/18/2015

10/19/2015

10/20/2015




86000

SpecificConductance (1S/cm)

85000

84000

83000

82000

81000
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80000

S

79000

78000

77000

76000

10/11/2015

10/12/2015

10/13/2015

10/14/2015 10/15/2015 10/16/2015

10/17/2015 10/18/2015 10/19/2015

10/20/2015




Water Level
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